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Indian Journal of Trauma and Emergency Pediatrics 2 11000 10500

Psychiatry

Indian Journal of Law and Human Behavior  2 7500 7000

Journal of Psychiatric Nursing   3 7000 6500

RFP Indian Journal of Medical Psychiatry  2 9500 9000

Social Sciences 

Indian Journal of Library and Information Science 3 11000 10500

International Journal of Political Science  2 7500 7000

Indian Journal of Research in Anthropology  2 14000 13500

Journal of Social Welfare and Management  3 9000 8500

International Journal of Neurology and Neurosurgery 3 12000 11500

Pharmacology

Journal of Pharmaceutical and Medicinal Chemistry 2 18000 17500

Journal of Cardiovascular Medicine and Surgery 3 11500 11000

Pediatrics

Pediatrics Education and Research  2 9000 8500

Surgery

Indian Journal of Surgical Nursing  3 7000 6500

Coming Soon

RFP Journal of Gerontology and Geriatric Nursing 2  N/A N/A  

Journal of Plastic Surgery and Transplantation 2 28000 27500

New Indian Journal of Surgery   4 9500 9000

Journal of Food Additives and Contaminants 2  N/A N/A

Journal of Food Technology and Engineering 2  N/A N/A

Journal of Medical Images and Case Reports 2  N/A N/A

Journal of Radiology     2  N/A N/A 

Meat Science International   2  N/A N/A

RFP Gastroenterology International  2  N/A N/A 

Urology, Nephrology and Andrology International 2  N/A N/A 
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Journal of Global Medical Education and Research 2 7500 7000

Journal of Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology 2 11000 10500

Journal of Global Public Health   2 13500 13000

Journal of Microbiology and Related Research 2 10000 9500

Journal of Emergency and Trauma Nursing  2 7000 6500

Journal of Clinical Forensic Science  2 11500 11000

Journal of Cardiovascular Medicine and Surgery 3 11500 11000

Journal of Animal Feed Science and Technology 2 9500 9000

Journal of Pharmaceutical and Medicinal Chemistry 2 18000 17500

RFP Journal of Biochemistry and Biophysics 2 8500 8000

Ophthalmology and Allied Sciences  2 7500 7000

RFP Journal of ENT and Allied Sciences  2 7000 6500

Journal of Orthopedic Education   2 7000 6500

RFP Journal of Hospital Administration  2 8500 8000

Journal of Nurse Midwifery and Maternal Health 3 7000 6500

Journal of Social Welfare and Management  3 9000 8500

RFP Indian Journal of Medical Psychiatry  2 9500 9000

Journal of Psychiatric Nursing   3 7000 6500

Pediatrics Education and Research  2 9000 8500

RFP Indian Journal of Hospital Infection  2 14000 13500

RFP Journal of Dermatology   2 7000 6500

Journal of Plastic Surgery and Transplantation 2 28000 27500

New Indian Journal of Surgery   4 9500 9000

Physiotherapy and Occupational Therapy Journal 4 10500 10000

Indian Journal of Anatomy   3 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Biology   2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Communicable Diseases  2 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Emergency Medicine  4 14000 13500

Indian Journal of Forensic Odontology  2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Agriculture Business  2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Diabetes and Endocrinology 2 9500 9000

Community and Public Health Nursing  3 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Ancient Medicine and Yoga 4 9500 9000

Indian Journal of Anesthesia and Analgesia  4 9000 8500

Indian Journal of Cancer Education and Research 2 10500 10000

Indian Journal of Dental Education  3 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Forensic Medicine and Pathology 4 17500 17000

Indian Journal of Law and Human Behavior  2 7500 7000

Indian Journal of Genetics and Molecular Research 2 8500 8000

Indian Journal of Legal Medicine   2 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Library and Information Science 3 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Maternal-Fetal and Neonatal Medicine 2 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Medical and Health Sciences 2 8500 8000

Indian Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology 4 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Pathology: Research and Practice 3 13500 13000

Indian Journal of Plant and Soil   2 8000 7500

Indian Journal of Preventive Medicine  2 8500 8000

Indian Journal of Research in Anthropology  2 14000 13500

Indian Journal of Surgical Nursing  3 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Trauma and Emergency Pediatrics 3 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Waste Management  2 11000 10500

International Journal of Food, Nutrition and Dietetics 3 7000 6500

International Journal of Neurology and Neurosurgery 3 12000 11500

International Journal of Pediatric Nursing  3 7000 6500

International Journal of Political Science  2 7500 7000

International Journal of Practical Nursing  3 7000 6500

International Physiology   2 9000 8500

Journal of Psychiatric Nursing   3 7000 6500

Journal of Emergency and Trauma Nursing  2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Pathology: Research and Practice 3 13500 13000

Indian Journal of Preventive Medicine  2 8500 8000

International Journal of Practical Nursing  3 7000 6500

Journal of Global Medical Education and Research 2 7500 7000

International Journal of Food, Nutrition and Dietetics 3 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Genetics and Molecular Research 2 8500 8000

Journal of Global Public Health   2 13500 13000

Journal of Orthopedic Education   2 7000 6500

RFP Journal of ENT and Allied Sciences  2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Medical and Health Sciences 2 8500 8000

RFP Journal of Biochemistry and Biophysics 2 8500 8000

RFP Journal of Hospital Administration  2 8500 8000

International Journal of Pediatric Nursing  3 7000 6500

RFP Indian Journal of Hospital Infection  2 14000 13500

Ophthalmology and Allied Sciences  2 7500 7000

Indian Journal of Diabetes and Endocrinology 2 9500 9000

Physiotherapy and Occupational Therapy Journal 4 10500 10000

Indian Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology 4 11000 10500

Journal of Nurse Midwifery and Maternal Health 3 7000 6500

Journal of Nurse Midwifery and Maternal Health 3 7000 6500

International Physiology   2 9000 8500

Journal of Microbiology and Related Research 2 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Waste Management  2 11000 10500

RFP Journal of Dermatology   2 7000 6500

Nursing 

Community and Public Health Nursing  3 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Surgical Nursing  3 7000 6500

Obstetrics and Gynecology

Indian Journal of Maternal-Fetal and Neonatal Medicine 2 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Forensic Odontology  2 7000 6500

Forensics

Indian Journal of Forensic Medicine and Pathology 4 17500 17000

Journal of Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology 2 11000 10500

Medical & Health Sciences

Indian Journal of Anatomy   3 10000 9500

Journal of Clinical Forensic Science  2 11500 11000

Indian Journal of Communicable Diseases  2 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Legal Medicine   2 10000 9500

Indian Journal of Cancer Education and Research 2 10500 10000

Indian Journal of Plant and Soil   2 8000 7500

Critical Care & Pain Medicine

Indian Journal of Anesthesia and Analgesia  4 9000 8500

Indian Journal of Trauma and Emergency Pediatrics 3 11000 10500

Indian Journal of Emergency Medicine  4 14000 13500

Dentistry 

Indian Journal of Dental Education  3 7000 6500

Journal of Emergency and Trauma Nursing  2 7000 6500

Indian Journal of Biology   2 7000 6500

Journal of Animal Feed Science and Technology 2 9500 9000

Agricultural and Biological Sciences

Indian Journal of Agriculture Business  2 7000 6500

Ayurveda 

Indian Journal of Ancient Medicine and Yoga 4 9500 9000
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